BUNDY /
BUNDY DO

PASU /VESTY/ |

KOMBINEZY

Obvod
hrudnika

MOHAVICE /
PRACOVNE
MOHAVICE
NATRAKY /
BERMUDY

Obvod v pase

TRICKA

156/164
XS

156/164
S
X5

164/172

172/180
L
M

DELTA PLUS - odevy

180/188 - 188/196 | 196/204 | 196-204 | 196-204

XL
L

XXL
XL

3XL
XXL

axL | 5XL

3XL

FR 42/44 46/48 48/30 52/54 54/56 58/60 60/62 64/66 66/68
T 46/48 50/52 52/54 56/58 58/60 62/64 64/66 68/70 | 70/72
cm . 78/86 86/94 94/102 ' 102/110 | 110/118 - 118/129 - 129/141 | 141/153 | 153/165
inch ‘ 30/34 34/37 37/40 - 40 /43 ' 43/46 - 46/50 - 50/55'2 ‘ 55'%/60 | 60/64'2
FR 32/34 34/36 38/40 42/44 46/48 50/52 54/56 58/60 62/64
T | 36/38 38/40 42/44 46/48 50/52 54/56 58/60 62/64 | 66/68
cm 58/66 66/74 74/82 82/90 90/98 98/106 106117 | 117/129 | 129/141

inch | 23/26 26/29 29/32 32/35'"2 | 35'%/38'2 - 38'/412 - 41'7/46 | 46/50 | 50/55
cm | 76/79 80/88 89/97 98/106 | 107/115 | 116/124 - 125/133 | 134/142 | 144/152
inch | 30/71 31/34 35/38 38/ | 42/45 1 45/48 ‘ 49/53 | 52/55 | 56/60

BUNDY

Obvod
hrudnika

NOHAVICE
Obvod v pdse

154/168
X5

FR 34
IT i8
cm 70/74

inch 27329

FR 34
IT 38
cm 66/72

inch 26/28

154/168
5
XS

36
40
74/78
29/31
36
40
72/78

28/31

158/172

1581172

84/90

33/35'

162/176 |

XL
L

46/48
50/52

86/90

34/35'

46/48
50/52
90/96

35'%/38

162/176

XXL
XL

50/52
54/56
90/94
35'2/37
50/52
54/56
96/102

38/40

166/180
3XL
XXL

54/56
58/60
94/98
37/38'2
54/56
58/60
102/108

40/42'7

S
Se

—



